SIEMENS
PNP Silicon AF Transistors BC 807
BC 808
•  For general AF applications
•  High collector current
•  High current gain
•  Low collector-emitter saturation voltage
•  Complementary types: BC 817, BC 818 (NPN)
Type Marking Ordering Code PinC
1
ronfigur
2
ation
3
Package1)
BC 807-16 5As Q62702-C1735 B E C SOT-23
BC 807-25 5Bs Q62702-C1689
BC 807-40 5Cs Q62702-C1721
BC 808-16 5Es Q62702-C1736
BC 808-25 5Fs Q62702-C1504
BC 808-40 5Gs Q62702-C1692
1) For detailed information see chapter Package Outlines.
Semiconductor Group 1 07.94
SIEMENS BC 807
BC 808